

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 18300/2023

Ravi Sharma S/o Shri Lalit Kumar Sharma

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)

:

Mr. Mahendra Sharma.

For Respondent(s)

:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN BHANSALI

Order

20/12/2023

Defects pointed out by the office be removed within a period of four weeks, failing which, the petition shall stand dismissed without reference to the Court.

(ARUN BHANSALI),J

Rmathur/981